SBA West Virginia District Office
8(a) Portfolio as of December 4, 2010

Name of Firm

A Zone Environmental Service LLC

Action Facilities Management

Allegheny Science & Technology
Corporation

BROOALEXA LLC

Gaddis Consulting Group, LLC

Greenscape Analytical Laboratories,

Inc.

Healthcare Management Solutions,
LLC

M & S Consulting, LLC

Mahantech Corp.

N-Powell Company, Inc.

Performance Results Corp.

Professional Services of America,
Inc.

Pyramid Technology, LLC

Strategic Resolution Experts, Inc.

TLTEKLLC

TMG Services, Inc.

TTI Technologies, Inc.

Valley Engineering & Construction
Company of Wheeling, Inc.

WV 8a Companies

Address

600 S. Mildred Street
Charles Town, WV 25414

115 Malone Drive
Morgantown, WV 26501

27 Garton Plaza
Weston, WV 26452

405 Maxwell Street
Charleston, WV 25311

308 Overdale Street
Morgantown, WV 26501

RR 4, Box 101
Ravenswood, WV 26164

51 Middletown Road
White Hall, WV 26554

492 Aspen Street
Morgantown, WV 26505

4803 MacCorkle Ave. SE
Charleston, WV 25304

3831 Main Street
Weirton, WV 26062

6 Canyon Road, Suite 200
Morgantown, WV 26508

601 Avery Street Suite 500
Parkersburg, WV 26101

1000 Technology Drive Suite 1216
Fairmont, WV 26554

1006 Nash Court
Martinsburg, WV 25401

1116 Smith Street Suite 313
Charleston, WV 25301

240 Oliver Street, Suite 1
St. Albans, WV 25177

1025 Market Street, 5™ Floor
Wheeling, WV 26003

102 Carmel Road, Suite 101
Wheeling, WV 26003

Phone

304-724-6458

304-599-6850

304-367-9511

304-720-1922

304-365-0358

304-273-1050

304-368-0288

202-427-8612

304-720-2246

304-748-3338

304-291-2100

304-485-1282

304-363-4775

304-279-4018

304-340-7070

304-722-6015

304-233-5680

304-232-3377

E-mail

amorgan@a-zoneenvironmental.com

dlewis@actionfacilities.com

awhiston@alleghenyst.com

gene@brooalexa.com

jaaddis@gaddisconsulting.com

greenscapelabs@yahoo.com

info@hcmsllc.com

SBA@MandSConsulting.com

admin@mahantech.com

nichole@neenterprise.com

kclinton@prc8a.com

jsheppard@psa-inc.com

nickolas_josephson@pyramidtechnologyllc.com

jking@sreinc.us

TLTAYLOR@TLTEK.NET

nperkins@ttimeadows.com

ttitonis@ttitech.net

gupta777@swave.net
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